© 00 N O U~ WNPRLR OB

A I
A W N R O

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41

2
=

Province
AJK

AJK

AJK

AJK
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
Balochistan
GB

GB

KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK

KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK

KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
Punjab

Punjab
Punjab
Punjab

Punjab
Punjab

Site Name

Mangla Dam P.O Mirpur

Dhir Kot P.O Disst Bagh
Ghari Dupatta
Muzaffarrabad

GPO Quetta

SPO Pishin

SPO Muslimbagh
GPO Sibi

GPO Turbat

GPO Khuzdar

SPO Zhob

Mastung

Kuchlak

Gupis P.O (Gahkooch)
Gilgit

Ali Abad P.O

Qalander Abad
Balakot P.O

Rajoya

Nathia Gali
Khanpur

Gari Habib ullah P.O
Khalabat Township

Karnal Sher Killi P.O
Thana

Dir Upper

Titer Khel

Ustarzai

Kakki

D.l.Khan 1

Domail

Dara Pezu
Shabgadar
D.l.Khan 2

Bat Khela

Sarai Gambila
Jatlan P.O Mirpur

Attock GPO
Balkasar P.O Chakwal
Pirwadae P.O Rwp

Gujar Khan GPO
Dina P.O

Location/Address
Mangla colony, near wapda office
from kohala, chaman kot, dhir kot road, MBP

zarghoon road, adjacent to PTCL, in front of session
band road, near DC office

main bazar,

jinnah road, opposite tehsil MC office

near national bank

commisionri road, adjacent to commisioner office
main bazar, PO Zhob

village Gupis, main bazar,

Main Karakurm HW, near PSO petrol pump, adjacent NADRA
office

opposite christian hospital,mansehra road

kaghan road, near Nadra office

rajoya road, main bazar

main market nathia gali

main lari adda khanpur

upper bazar, near high school no 2

jheel road, old tarbela road. Chandni chowk sector 1 ,Near post
graduat college

rehman medical plaza

Post office # 0932-442146, gorha chowk

main bazar upper dir

main lari addaa

main road , adjacetn to BHU

near THQ, kakki norang road

main GPO D.| Khan

domail P O Bacha khan chowk domail bazar near ubl bank
bannu

Dl road, near Pesco office

PO Shabqadar

main GPO D.I Khan

kotli road, khaliq abad cross, Jari kas road, main bazar Jatlan
post office

Opposite Kuchery chowk, main attock city

Talagang Road, Balkasar PO

near Pirwadayee police station, Lari adda front, mandi more
main road

Main GT Road , near main bazar Rialway road

Mangla Road ,Dina Chowk



42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Punjab
Punjab

Punjab

Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab

Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab

Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab

Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh

Bassali P.O
Lawa P.O Chakwal

Talagang GPO

Shadi Khan (Attock)
Mandi Bahauddin GPO
Tanda P.O

Kunjah P.O

Kalar Sayydan

Satiana Banglow PO
37450

Mid Ranja PO 40460
Phulerwan PO 40570
Chak No. 46 PO 40050
Ahmed Pur PO 40120
Rajana PO 36070
Jabba PO 47660
Bhagtanwala PO 40280
Miani PO 40550

Dich Kot PO 37370
Timber market
Haroonabad
Mumtazabad

Pak Patan HPO
Gulgasht Colony

Kacha Khuh
Sarai Sidhu
Rojhan P.O
Shaher Sultan
Kassowal
Rahim Yar Khan
Baseer Pur
Barki

Gulberg Colony
Baghban Pur

Eimanabad

SherSha Colony
RehmanPur

Manga Mandi

Latifabad (71800)

Kunri (69160)
Mirpurkhas (69000)
New Saeedabad (70100)
Tando Allahyar (70010)
Khairpur

Chak beli Road, 8 Km, vilalge Basali, near HBL
Main mianwali road, danda shah bilawal stop, Lawa road , Lawa
GPO

Main mianwal road, City Main Bus stop, near NADRA office
GPO Chowk

Village and Post office Shadi khan

Mandi Bahuadin GPO Jail Road, near Jail

Tanda Main Bazar, Tanda Post Office

nazad kainchi more, Kunjah Post office

near nehar bangla, faisalabad road

sial more interchnage, near police station

main bazar, near civil hospital

main faisalabad, back taxi stand chak 46 janubi
sargodha sahiwal rd, near 92 more

kamilya road, near sadar bazar

jabba more, noshera road

near to police station, lahore sargoda road

miani lari adda. Near sherazi hotel

main lari adda

vihari road, middle of mumtaz and double phatak
main Bazar Haroonabad

Mumtaz abad market center

ghala mandi grand market

multan 9 no chongi, boson road, gole bagh chowk. Near ali garh
college

near hussain chowk, khanewal road

tehsil kabir wala, shor kot road , chopar hatta stop.
near sardar mir balakhsher bangla

main multan road,

village 4/14, near city kassowal

main bazar, railway road, opposite railway station,

BRB Bridge, Barki Adda, Opposite Police station

Ghalib market, Adjacent to SP office

ghass mandi singh pura stop, oppostite crown shadi hall. Near
UET

aiman abad city , near BHU

114 B, Sher Shah Colony Raiwind Road

new garden town Post office, barkat mkt, near kalma chowk
near Main bazar,

near board office, dhoke chorangi, sangeet cenima

gurh mandi, near to NADRA office

near railway station.

new saeed abad main road, near agqsa masjid

near Nadra office and TMA office



85
86
87
88
89
90

Sindh
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh
Sindh

Haiderabad
Salih Pat

Kot dijji

Pacca Chang
Khanpur Mahar
Ubauro

City salehpat shahi bazzar near mehran medical store
post master kotdiji district khair pur mirs

post master pacca chang distt khair pur mirs.

shahi bazar road, khanpur city

Benazir chok tahna raod Ubaro



