S.No.	Province	Site Name	Location/Address
1	AJK	Mangla Dam P.O Mirpur	Mangla colony, near wapda office
2	AJK	Dhir Kot P.O Disst Bagh	from kohala , chaman kot, dhir kot road, MBP
3	AJK	Ghari Dupatta	
4	AJK	Muzaffarrabad	
5	Balochistan	GPO Quetta	zarghoon road, adjacent to PTCL, in front of session
6	Balochistan	SPO Pishin	band road, near DC office
7	Balochistan	SPO Muslimbagh	main bazar,
8	Balochistan	GPO Sibi	jinnah road, opposite tehsil MC office
9	Balochistan	GPO Turbat	near national bank
10	Balochistan	GPO Khuzdar	commisionri road, adjacent to commisioner office
11	Balochistan	SPO Zhob	main bazar, PO Zhob
12	Balochistan	Mastung	
13	Balochistan	Kuchlak	
14	GB	Gupis P.O (Gahkooch) Gilgit	village Gupis, main bazar,
15	GB	Ali Abad P.O	Main Karakurm HW, near PSO petrol pump, adjacent NADRA office
16	KPK	Qalander Abad	opposite christian hospital,mansehra road
17	KPK	Balakot P.O	kaghan road, near Nadra office
18	KPK	Rajoya	rajoya road, main bazar
19	KPK	Nathia Gali	main market nathia gali
20	KPK	Khanpur	main lari adda khanpur
21	KPK	Gari Habib ullah P.O	upper bazar, near high school no 2
22	KPK	Khalabat Township	jheel road, old tarbela road. Chandni chowk sector 1 ,Near post graduat college
23	KPK	Karnal Sher Killi P.O	rehman medical plaza
24	KPK	Thana	Post office # 0932-442146, gorha chowk
25	KPK	Dir Upper	main bazar upper dir
26	KPK	Titer Khel	main lari addaa
27	KPK	Ustarzai	main road , adjacetn to BHU
28	KPK	Kakki	near THQ, kakki norang road
29	KPK	D.I.Khan 1	main GPO D.I Khan
30	KPK	Domail	domail P O Bacha khan chowk domail bazar near ubl bank bannu
31	KPK	Dara Pezu	DI road , near Pesco office
32	KPK	Shabqadar	PO Shabqadar
33	KPK	D.I.Khan 2	main GPO D.I Khan
34	KPK	Bat Khela	
35	KPK	Sarai Gambila	
36	Punjab	Jatlan P.O Mirpur	kotli road, khaliq abad cross, Jari kas road, main bazar Jatlan post office
37	Punjab	Attock GPO	Opposite Kuchery chowk, main attock city
38	Punjab	Balkasar P.O Chakwal	Talagang Road, Balkasar PO
39	Punjab	Pirwadae P.O Rwp	near Pirwadayee police station, Lari adda front, mandi more main road
40	Punjab	Gujar Khan GPO	Main GT Road , near main bazar Rialway road
41	Punjab	Dina P.O	Mangla Road ,Dina Chowk

42	Punjab	Bassali P.O	Chak beli Road, 8 Km, vilalge Basali , near HBL
43	Punjab	Lawa P.O Chakwal	Main mianwali road, danda shah bilawal stop, Lawa road , Lawa
			GPO
44	Punjab	Talagang GPO	Main mianwal road, City Main Bus stop, near NADRA office
			GPO Chowk
45	Punjab	Shadi Khan (Attock)	Village and Post office Shadi khan
46	Punjab	Mandi Bahauddin GPO	Mandi Bahuadin GPO Jail Road, near Jail
47	Punjab	Tanda P.O	Tanda Main Bazar, Tanda Post Office
48	Punjab	Kunjah P.O	nazad kainchi more, Kunjah Post office
49	Punjab	Kalar Sayydan	
50	Punjab	Satiana Banglow PO 37450	near nehar bangla, faisalabad road
51	Punjab	Mid Ranja PO 40460	sial more interchnage, near police station
52	Punjab	Phulerwan PO 40570	main bazar, near civil hospital
53	Punjab	Chak No. 46 PO 40050	main faisalabad, back taxi stand chak 46 janubi
54	Punjab	Ahmed Pur PO 40120	sargodha sahiwal rd, near 92 more
55	Punjab	Rajana PO 36070	kamilya road, near sadar bazar
56	Punjab	Jabba PO 47660	jabba more, noshera road
57	Punjab	Bhagtanwala PO 40280	near to police station, lahore sargoda road
58	Punjab	Miani PO 40550	miani lari adda. Near sherazi hotel
59	Punjab	Dich Kot PO 37370	main lari adda
60	Punjab	Timber market	vihari road, middle of mumtaz and double phatak
61	Punjab	Haroonabad	main Bazar Haroonabad
62	Punjab	Mumtazabad	Mumtaz abad market center
63	Punjab	Pak Patan HPO	ghala mandi grand market
64	Punjab	Gulgasht Colony	multan 9 no chongi, boson road, gole bagh chowk. Near ali garh college
65	Punjab	Kacha Khuh	near hussain chowk, khanewal road
66	Punjab	Sarai Sidhu	tehsil kabir wala, shor kot road, chopar hatta stop.
67	Punjab	Rojhan P.O	near sardar mir balakhsher bangla
68	Punjab	Shaher Sultan	main multan road,
69	Punjab	Kassowal	village 4/14, near city kassowal
70	Punjab	Rahim Yar Khan	
71	Punjab	Baseer Pur	main bazar , railway road, opposite railway station,
72	Punjab	Barki	BRB Bridge, Barki Adda, Opposite Police station
73	Punjab	Gulberg Colony	Ghalib market, Adjacent to SP office
74	Punjab	Baghban Pur	ghass mandi singh pura stop, oppostite crown shadi hall. Near UET
75	Punjab	Eimanabad	aiman abad city , near BHU
76	Punjab	SherSha Colony	114 B, Sher Shah Colony Raiwind Road
77	Punjab	RehmanPur	new garden town Post office, barkat mkt, near kalma chowk
78	Punjab	Manga Mandi	near Main bazar,
79	Sindh	Latifabad (71800)	near board office, dhoke chorangi, sangeet cenima
80	Sindh	Kunri (69160)	gurh mandi, near to NADRA office
81	Sindh	Mirpurkhas (69000)	near railway station.
82	Sindh	New Saeedabad (70100)	new saeed abad main road, near aqsa masjid
83	Sindh	Tando Allahyar (70010)	near Nadra office and TMA office
84	Sindh	Khairpur	

85	Sindh	Haiderabad	
86	Sindh	Salih Pat	City salehpat shahi bazzar near mehran medical store
87	Sindh	Kot dijji	post master kotdiji district khair pur mirs
88	Sindh	Pacca Chang	post master pacca chang distt khair pur mirs.
89	Sindh	Khanpur Mahar	shahi bazar road, khanpur city
90	Sindh	Ubauro	Benazir chok tahna raod Ubaro